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SALADS SIDES

Greek Salad Mini Breaded Mozzarella Ravioli $8.99

Fresh Romaine, Cucumbers, Red Peppers, Philly Cheesesteak Fries $8.99

Tomatoes, Red Onions, Kalamata Olives Poutine

& Feta Cheese $8.99 | | i
Onion RIngs $5.99

Caesar Salad :

| , Mac n' Cheese $4.99

Fresh Romaineg, Crispy Bacon, Parmesan I

Cheese & Seasoned Croutons ¢899 Sweet Potato Fries $4.99
Fresh Cut Fries $3.99

Kale n' Cranberry Salad

Baby Kale, Pumpkin Seeds, Red Onions, SNACKS

Radishes, Carrots, Dried Cranberries Veggies & Ranch

& Goat Cheese $8.99 i S
Fruit & Yogurt $5.99

Add chicken to any salad $3.99 Cotton Candy $3.99
Allergies? Ask to speak to the Chef on Duty




ODGE CRAFTE
SPECIALTY BUR

Fresh & Juicy Burger |

Brioche Bun, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion Wlth
Lodge Crafted Burger Sauce

Lumber Jack Bhrger

Brioche Bun Peppér Jack Cheese, Onion
Rings, HP Mayo, Lettuce & Tomato

Smokey Joe's Pulled Pork Burger

Brioche Bun, All Beef Patty, Pepper Jack
Cheese, Pulled Pork, Caramelized Onions,
Kettle Chips & Smokey BBQ Sauce

Maple Zinger Burger

Brioche Bun, Jalapenos, Bacon, Pepper Jack
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Spicy Maple
Mayo

Add Cheese or Bacon or Gravy $1.49
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$7.49

$9.49

$9.49

$9.49

$9.49

$11.49

$11.49

$11.49

LODG E FAVOU RITES

Crispy Chicken Strlps

Breaded Chicken Breast with your ch0|ce of dipping
sauce: Plum, BBQ, Honey Mustard, Sweet & Sour

Chicken Bacon & Swiss Sandwich

Brioche Bun, Grilled Chicken Breast, Crispy Bacon,

Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion

Black Bean Veggie Burger

Brioche Bun, Black Bean Vegetarian Burger, Feta

Cheese, Arugula & Roasted Red Pepper Mayo

All Beef Hot Dog
Grilled to Perfection

Allergies? Ask to speak to the Chef on Duty

3pcs 5pcs

$5.99 $7.99

$9.49

$9.49

Junior Adult
$4.29 $5.99
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\:)RA T BEER
Lone Wolf Lager -__|
Steam Whistle
Budweiseﬁ
Bud Light |

SPECIALTY DRINKS

Coolers
Pina Colada
Strawberry Daiquiri

Smoothie
Strawberry or Coconut

$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

$8.99
$9.99

$9.99

$6.99

2002 |BEVERAGES | o

" =

| Soft Drink i $299 $3.99
Milk Carton $2.24 $3.24
Bottled Water fn e
Powerade $3.99
Slushy $3.99 $5.49
Wiley Sipper $19.99 |
Yard Souvenir $1400 B
Magic Souvenir $5.99 |
Slushy Refill $3.99
Pop Refill | $0.99

Allergies? Ask to speak to the Chef on Duty






